LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

RECEPTION

1 RECEPTION SUITE, BEECH STORM LAMINATE, INCLUDING
BOW FRONT RECEPTION DESK, 180cm, 3 DRAWER
UNDERDESK MOBILE, 2 DRAWER FILING CABINET & LOWLINE
BOOKCASE, 90cm

2 COMBINATION CUPBOARD BOOKCASE, BEECH LAMINATE,
180 x 90cm
3 CIRCULAR MEETING TABLE, 120cm & 3 x VISITORS

ARMCHAIRS, BLUE FABRIC, BLACK TUBULAR STEEL FRAME

4 2 x GAS LIFT CHAIRS, NAVY FABRIC (1 x CASTOR A/F)

5 DESK, BEECH STORM LAMINATE, RIGHT HAND RETURN, 180 x
180cm, 3 DRAWER UNDERDESK MOBILE, LOWLINE
BOOKCASE, 90cm (CHAIR WITHDRAWN)

6 FILING CABINET, ELITE BUILT, 4 DRAWER, BALL BEARING
RUNNER SYSTEM WITH 5 YEAR WARRANTY FROM NEW
(PURCHASE DATE UNKNOWN) WITH KEY

7 PHOTOCOPIER, CANON iR3570 DIGITAL, ADF, SHEET
BYPASS, PRINTER NETWORK, 160,000 COPIES
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8 SHELF UNIT, STEEL FRAME, DOUBLE SIDED, 200 x 180cm

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

9 3 Xx CORDLESS TELEPHONES, PANASONC, 6.8GHz & 2 x
5.8GHz

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

10 WITHDRAWN

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

11 FILING CABINET, ELITE BUILT, 4 DRAWER, GREY STEEL &
o MOBILE SHELF UNIT

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

12 ASSORTED FILE DRAWERS, STATIONERY, WHITEBOARD, 90 x
v 60cm, ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

13 WITHDRAWN

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

14 FILING CABINET, BROWNBUILT, 3 DRAWER, CREAM STEEL

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



LOT  QTY

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

DESCRIPTION

DESK, BEECH STORM LAMINATE, LEFT HAND RETURN, 180 x
180cm, 3 DRAWER UNDERDESK MOBILE, 2 DRAWER FILING
CABINET & GAS LIFT CHAIR, GREY FABRIC

DESK, BEECH STORM LAMINATE, LEFT HAND RETURN, 180 x
180cm, 3 DRAWER UNDERDESK MOBILE, LOWLINE
BOOKCASE, 90cm & GAS LIFT CHAIR, GREY FABRIC

LUNCHROOM

TABLE, BEECH LAMINATE, GREY STEEL FRAME, 150 x 100cm

(A.D.S PACKAGE), TOASTER OVEN, SANDWICH PRESS,
MICROWAVE, CUTLERY, CROCKERY, ETC (PERCOLATOR
WITHDRAWN)

DIGITAL PRINT ROOM

2 X SHELF UNITS, STEEL FRAME, 210 x 200cm & 180 x 200cm, 5
TIER

CIRCULAR MEETING TABLE, WHITE LAMINATE & 4 x VISITORS
CHAIRS

PAIR VISITORS CHAIRS, GREY FABRIC, BLACK TUBULAR
STEEL FRAME
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LOT

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 x DESKS, BEECH LAMINATE, 180 x 90cm & 120 x 60cm & 2 X 3
DRAWER UNDERDESK MOBILES WITH GAS LIFT CHAIR, GREY

FABRIC

DIGITAL PRINTER/COPIER, KONICA MINOLTA
BIZHUB PRO 2008
2,930,000 IMPRESSIONS

DIGITAL PRINTER/COPIER, KONICA MINOLTA
BIZHUB PRO C6500

3,360,000 IMPRESSIONS

FOLD, SADDLE STITCH UNIT & PENCIL

2007 & CREO SERVER/K/MIC304 PINS

AUTO LAMINATOR, GBC PROFESSIONAL
TYPE: 620 OS
SEMI AUTO WITH SETUP TOOLING

LAMINATOR, REXEL LP35HS

WITH ASSORTED POUCHES, A4 & A3

WIRE CLOSER, LEEDALL

INDUSTRIAL VACUUM, KERRICK, 1500w
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LOT

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

QTY

DESCRIPTION

COLATOR, HOBSON
6 STATION, 1/2 HP, 240V

DIGIFOLD, MORGANA
MOD: 5000P

2009

S/NO: 18607

PAPER FOLDER, SHOEI STAR
HIGH SPEED, SILENT KT
S/NO: 5085

RENZ BINDING SET - WITHDRAWN

LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED PLASTIC BINDING COMBS,
RENZ, JASTEK, ETC

6mm UP TO 25mm, (6 BAYS RIGHT SIDE) WITH ASSORTED
COVER SHEETS & BACKS

LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED RING WIRE BINDERS, RENZ,
5.5mm UP TO 25.4mm

(6 BAYS LEFT SIDE) WITH ASSORTED COVER SHEETS &
BACKS

TIMBER SHELF UNIT, 180 x 180cm WITH DESK, 120 x 75 x 60cm
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

36 AUTOMATIC GUILLOTINE, POLAR MOHR
MOD: POLAR 115ED
2000
AIR LIFT TABLE, AUTO STACKER & BACK GAUGE
2 SPARE BLADES & CHANGER

37 LABEL PRINTER, ZEBRA 130
WITH PC, MONITOR, KEYBOARD & TROLLEY

38 ASSORTED PC'S, MONITORS, UPS, KEYBOARD, ETC
39 STEEL FRAME WORKBENCH, 210 x 75cm, 3 TIER
40 PAPER JOGGER, INTERNATION COMBUSTION AUSTRALIA,

TYPE: TPO1, 240V & TROLLEY

41 PAPER DRILL, SOAG
240V & TOOLING

42 STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY, 2 DRAWER, 2 TIER
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LOT

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

ELCB, POWERBOARD & 240V LEADS

MOBILE WORKBENCH, 170 x 65cm, 3 TIER

FOOT OPERATED STAPLER
240V WITH LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED STAPLES

PENS, HIGHLIGHTERS, DATE STAMPS, MARKERS, DRAFTING
PENCIL REFILLS, ETC

HIGHLIGHTERS, BULLDOG CLIPS, TAPE, 2 x BOXES

ASSORTED A4 LABELS & BUSINESS CARD BOXES, 2 x
CARTONS

DIGITAL VERNIER CALIPER, MITUTOYO, 0-150mm &
MICROMETER, NSK 0-1"
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

50 PAIR HEAVY DUTY STEEL FRAMED BENCHES, 240 x 80cm, 2
TIER
51 VACUUM SEALER, MINIPACK-TORRE

400 x 500mm CAPACITY
240V ON TROLLEY

52 13 x ROLLS, "SECONDS" STICKERS, EACH 1000

53 STEEL FRAMED PACKING BENCH, 160 x 80cm, WITH PAPER
ROLL DISPENSER & 2 PART ROLLS WATERPROOF PAPER

54 AVERY SCALES, AAG
TYPE: 3901
250kg CAPACITY

55 DIGITAL SCALE, AND, SK-5001
5000 x 1g CAPACITY

56 DIGITAL SCALES, DIGI, DC-80,
6kg CAPACITY
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

o

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

“H'

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

&

,f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

i

}f

ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Fa

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

o

}f

F

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

ELECTRIC STAPLER, PUNCHES, CALCULATOR, ETC

ELECTRIC STAPLER, RAPID 100, PUNCHES, CALCULATOR &
PAPER ROLL DISPENSER

ELECTRIC STAPLER, RAPID 100, PUNCHES, CALCULATOR &

PAPER ROLL DISPENSER

ELECTRIC STAPLER, SCISSORS, CALCULATOR, TORCH, ETC

BLOW HEATERS, HAIR DRYER & TROUBLE LIGHT

LAMINATOR, GBC, 240V

CARTON STAPLER, PLAYER, STAND & 3 x BOXES OF
STAPLES



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

STEEL FRAME PACKING BENCH, 240 x 80cm, 2 TIER, WITH

JOB ORGANISER BOARD

STEEL FRAME PACKING BENCH, 240 x 80cm

TAPES & TAPE DISPENSERS

1 x BOX TAPES & TAPE DISPENSERS

2 x BOXES TAPES & TAPE DISPENSERS

STRAPPING KIT, CLIPS & PVC STRAP WITH CRIMPER/CUTTER

A QUIVER OF ASSORTED STEEL & PVC RULERS & CUTTING
MAT



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

STEEL WORK BENCH WITH A-FRAME RACK, 180 x 70cm

BROOMS, MOP & BUCKET, BINS, ETC

STEEL FRAME STOCK RACK WITH PIGEON HOLE SHELVING,

3m, 2 TIER

TIMBER SHELF UNIT WITH BACK

LIGHT BOX WORK BENCH, 150 x 70cm, 240V

STEEL FRAM WORK BENCH WITH ADJUSTABLE SHELVES, 180

X 60cm

TIMBER CUPBOARD & LOW LINE TABLE



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

ORDER PICKER LADDER, ALLOY, 3'

STEP LADDER, ALLOY, 3'

STEEL FRAME SHELF UNIT, 180 x 200cm, 5 TIER

STEEL FRAME SHELF BENCH, 180 x 50cm, 2 TIER

PATIO HEATER, AIRA, LPG, ON BOTTLE TROLLEY

PATIO HEATER, AIRA, LPG, ON BOTTLE TROLLEY

PATIO HEATER, PYROX, LPG, ON BOTTLE TROLLEY



85 TIMBER CRATES, FILE TRAYS & CUPBOARD, ETC

Ea

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

86 APPROX 60 x ASSORTED RING FOLDERS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

87 APPROX 42, 3 RING FOLDERS, 25 & 50mm

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

88 APPROX 70, 2 RING FOLDERS, 25mm

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

88a 3 xJOB TROLLEYS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

88b 3 xJOB TROLLEYS

o

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

89 QUANTITY COILS, LABEL BLANKS
2 (CONTENTS OF 3 SHELVES)

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



90 2 X HEAVY DUTY DOLLEYS

Ea

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

91 3 x HEAVY DUTY DOLLEYS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

92 2 x HEAVY DUTY DOLLEYS

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

93 4 x STACKABLE STILLAGES

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

94 ASSORTED HAND TOOLS, HAMMERS, SPATULAS, PLIERS,
- ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

95 2 X ASSORTED STEEL FRAME TROLLEYS

o

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

96 HUGE QUANTITY 3 RING FOLDERS, 25mm, NEW, 6 x BOXES

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



97

98

99

100

101

102

103

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

LARGE QUANTITY 3 RING FOLDERS, 50mm (SOME USED)

7 x STACKS A4 PAPER ASSORTED COLOURS & GSM

4 x STACKS A4 PAPER ASSORTED COLOURS & GSM WITH

BOX OF NOTEPADS

STEEL FRAME WORK BENCH, 180 x 70cm, 3 TIER

MOBILE STEEL FRAME WORK BENCH, 100 x 75cm, 2 TIER

MOBILE STEEL FRAME WORK BENCH, 150 x 60cm, 2 TIER

3 X STACKS ASSORTED ENVELOPES



LOT  QTY

104

105

105a

106

107

108

109

110

DESCRIPTION

3 X STACKS ASSORTED ENVELOPES

3 X STACKS ASSORTED ENVELOPES

MOBILE BENCH WITH PIGEON HOLE SHELF UNIT

HEIDELBERG PRESS
SINGLE COLOUR, GTO 52
WITH ACCESSORIES, NUMBERING BLOCKS, ETC

HEIDELBERG CYLINDER PRESS
TYPE T, PLATTEN
38 x 52cm - 15" x 20 1/2"

HEIDELBERG PRESS
TYPE T, PLATTEN
10 x 15"

LEATHER PRESS/CYLINDER FURNITURE & LEAD SPACERS

WITH CUTTER,
CONTENTS OF RACK

THICKNESS GAUGE, BACHER
TYPE: 200
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LOT

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

ROLAND, OFFSET PRESS
2 COLOUR

MOD: 200

(HAS ISSUES)

PAPER GUILLOTINE, POLAR MOHR ELTROMAT 72
WITH SPARE BLADES
(AVERAGE CONDITION)

DOUGLAS TABLE SAW, 240V

STEEL FRAME WORK BENCH WITH PAN BOX, 200 x 60cm

2 x STEEL FRAME WORK BENCHES, 250 x 50cm & 90 x 110cm,
LOWLINE

STEEL FRAME WORK BENCH, 150 x 60cm WITH 4mm PLATE
TOP

MODULAR DISPLAY STAND SYSTEM, COMPRISING OF 15 x
EXPANDABLE UPRIGHTS EACH 250cm WITH CABLE TRAY
(9M), NEAR NEW

(PLASMAS NOT INCLUDED)
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

118 LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED INKS, HOSTMANN-STEINBERG
& GP-APPLAUS, UNOPENED, 5 x SHELVES

119 LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED INKS, HOSTMANN-STEINBERG
& GP-APPLAUS, PART TINS, 5 x SHELVES

120 LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED INK TINS, NEW & PART TINS,
WIMBLE, SICPA, HOSTMANN-STEINBURG, 5 x SHELVES

121 STEEL FRAME CABINET, 3 DOOR, 5 x BAY, 200 x 200cm

122 LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED PRINTING PAPER, IDEM
CARBON LESS, CB60, CFB60 & CF60, ASSORTED COLOURS,
45 x 32cm, 3 x STACKS

123 LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED PRINTING PAPER, IDEM
CARBON LESS, CB60, CFB60 & CF60, ASSORTED COLOURS,
45 x 32cm, 4 x STACKS

124 ASSORTED OFF-CUTS CF, CFB & CB, CARBON LESS PAPER
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

125 ASSORTED PRINTING PAPER, 90 TO 300GSM, GLOSS, MATT,
ETC
126 ASSORTED DIGITAL PRINTING PAPER, 450 x 320, 150 TO

340GSM, 3 x STACKS

127 ASSORTED PRINTING PATER, 450 x 320mm, 150 TO 320GSM, 3
X STACKS

128 ASSORTED PRINTING PAPER, A3, 80GSM, 2 x STACKS

129 IMPRESS GLOSS, 455 x 650, 148GSM, 4000 SHEETS &
PACESETTER GLOSS BOARD, 455 x 650, 250GSM, 1300
SHEETS

130 ASSORTED PRINTING PAPER, INCLUDING DIGITAL COLOUR

COPY & ASSORTED, 450 x 320, ASSORTED GSM, 2 x STACKS

131 ASSORTED SELF ADHESIVE LABEL STOCK, JAC 460 x 640mm
THROUGH TO 1000 x 700mm, ETC

Mason Gray Strange - 7287 Hills Printing Services Page 19 of 24



LOT

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

ASSORTED PRINTING PAPER, 455 x 650mm, ASSORTED GSM,
2 x STACKS

PACESETTER PRO, 455 x 650mm, 80GSM, 3500 SHEETS

PACESETTER COATED SATIN, 320 x 450mm, 148GSM, 6500
SHEETS

ASSORTED PRINTING STOCK, INCLUDING CROCODILE
BOARD, COLOURED BOARD, CARBON PAPER & TYVEK, 4 x
SHELVES

PRINTING PAPER, IMPRESS SATIN, 650 x 910, 113 GSM, PART
PALLET

BUBBLE WRAP, 1 ROLL, 130cm & CUSHIONED MAILBAGS,
PART BOX

SOVERN SILK PRINTING PAPER, 435 x 540mm, 180 GSM, 1 &
PART PALLET, APPROX 17,000 SHEETS
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LOT

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

GOLDEN SUN OFFSET, PRINTING PAPER, 455 x 650, 100 GSM,
1 PALLET, 16,000 SHEETS

(11 PALLETS AT EACH) DELTA IVORY BOARD, 500 x 580,
230GSM, 6000 SHEETS PER PALLET

ASSORTED PRINTING PAPER, 455 x 550mm UP TO 720 x
1020mm, 80 TO 230 GSM, 3 STACKS

ASSORTED BINDING CLOTH, 6 PART ROLLS

DEXION PALLET RACKING, 4 BAYS 280cm & 2 BAYS 140cm, 8 x
240cm UPRIGHTS, NEAR NEW CONDITION

SPILL PALLET, ENPAC, 135 x 75cm

MINERAL TURPENTINE, DEGREASER, GREASE, CONTENTS
OF CABINET INCLUDING DRUM PUMPS x2
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

146 FLAMMABLE LIQUID CABINET, TRAFALGAR, 250L, 180 x 110cm
147 LARGE QUANTITY OF A3 CARDBOARD BOXES, APPROX 150
148 LARGE QUANTITY OF A3 CARDBOARD BOXES, APPROX 400
149 ASSORTED ENVELOPES, HEAVY GOLD SEAL, 405 x 305mm &

353 x 205mm (10 x BOXES)

150 ASSORTED ENVELOPES, HEAVY GOLD SEAL, ASSORTED
SIZES (18 x BOXES)

151 STEEL FRAME STOCK SHELF, 310 x 160cm, 4 TIER WITH 2 x
TIMBER SHELF UNITS

152 2 x ADJUSTABLE STEEL SHELF UNITS, 90 x 230cm
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

153 ASSORTED PRINTING PAPER, 320 x 450mm, ETC, 80 TO 300
GSM (1 PALLET)

154 ASSORTED THERMAL BINDERS, 1.5mm - 54mm, WHITE &
BLUE (1 PALLET)

154a DELTA IVORY BOARD, 500 x 580cm, 230GSM
(APPROX 5000 SHEETS)

155 MANUAL WINCH LIFTER, LIFT AXLE, 150kg WITH STEEL
TROLLEY

156 1 x SACK TRUCK WITH 3 DOLLEYS

157 1 x SACK TRUCK WITH 3 DOLLEYS

158 2 X ASSORTED GAS BASED DRAFTING CHAIRS & 1 x TYPIST
CHAIR

159 STAINLESS STEEL TROLLEY, 3 TIER
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160 2 PART ROLLS PALLET WRAP & MANUAL WRAPPER

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



